
FRENCH WHISK

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number Length

34910 250mm

34912 300mm

34914 350mm

34916 400mm

34918 450mm

18/8 Stainless Steel 8-Wire Sealed Handle
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34920 500mm

34922 550mm

34924 600mm
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